


  

Compliance Report on Corporate Governance 

1. Name of Listed Entity:  Bajaj Steel Industries Limited  
2. Quarter/Half year/Year ending:  March 31, 2023 

 
I. Composition of Board of Directors 

(Mr  
/  
Ms)  

Name of the 
Director  
 
 
 
 

PAN & DIN  Category (Chairperson  
/Executive/ Non- 
Executive/ 
independent / 
Nominee) &  

Initial Date 
of 
Appointmen
t  

Date of Re-
appointme
nt  

Date 
of 
Cessa
tion  

Tenure*  Date of 
Birth  

No. Of 
direct
orship 
in 
listed 
entitie
s 
includi
ng this 
listed 
entity  
[in 
refere
nce to 
Regula
tion 
17A(1)
]  

No of 
Indepen
dent 
Director
ship in 
listed 
entities 
including 
this 
listed 
entity  
[in 
referenc
e to 
proviso 
to 
regulatio
n 
17A(1)]  

Number 
of 
member
ships in 
Audit/ 
Stakehol
der 
Commit
tee(s) 
includin
g this 
listed 
entity  
(Refer 
Regulati
on 26(1) 
of  
Listing 
Regulati
ons)  

No of post 
of 
Chairperso
n in Audit/ 
Stakeholde
r 
Committee 
held in 
listed 
entities 
including 
this listed 
entity  
(Refer 
Regulation 
26(1) of 
Listing 
Regulation
s  

Mr. 
 
 

Rohit Bajaj 
 
 

 AALPB9517E 
00511745 
 

Chairman & Managing 
Director 
 

01-07-2009 
 
 

01-07-2019 
 
 

 

  

27-09-1951 
 
 

2 
 
 

0 
 
 

1 
 
 

0 
 
 

Mr. 
 
 

Sunil Hargovind 
Bajaj 
 

 ACLPB3366R 
00509786 
 

Executive Director 
 
 

01-10-1985 
 
 

01-07-2019 
 
 

 

  

09-02-1954 
 
 

2 
 
 

0 
 
 

1 
 
 

0 
 
 

  



 

Mr. 
 
 
 

Mahendra Kumar 
Mahavir Prasad 
Sharma 
 

 AHCPS2647C
00519575 

 
 

Whole Time Director  
& CEO 
 
 

16-10-2014 
 
 
 

 12-11-2019 
 
 
 

 

  

29-08-1957 
 
 
 

2 
 
 
 

1 
 
 
 

1 
 
 
 

0 
 
 
 

Mr. 
 
 
 

VinodKumar 
Gangabisan Bajaj 
 
 

 ACJPB6313L 
00519541 
 
 

Non-Executive - Non 
Independent Director 
 
 

01-07-1980 
 
 
 

15-11-2022 08-02-
2023 

  

25-01-1937 
 
 
 

1 
 
 
 

0 
 
 
 

0 
 
 
 

0 
 
 
 

Mr. 
 
 

Rajiv Ishwarlal 
Ranka 
  

 ABLPR3065N
00392438 
 

Non-Executive - 
Independent Director 
 

01-04-2014
  
 

01-04-2019 
 

 108 
 

 

18-11-1953 
 
 

1 
 
 

1 
 
 

2 
 
 

1 
 
 

Mr. 
 
 

Alok Kumar 
Ratanlal Goenka 
 

ABUPG1693G
00789716 
 

Non-Executive - 
Independent Director 
 

01-04-2014
  
 

01-04-2019 
 

 108 
 
 

19-12-1956 
 
 

1 
 
 

1 
 
 

2 
 
 

0 
 
 

Mr. 
 
 

Mohan Bindraban 
Agrawal 
 

AAKPA1678G
01028558 
 

Non-Executive - 
Independent Director 
 

01-04-2014
  
 

01-04-2019 
 
 

 108 
 

18-03-1951 
 
 

1 
 
 

1 
 
 

1 
 
 

0 
 
 Mr. 

 
 
 

Deepak 
Rajendranath 
Batra 
 

AAPPB1730P 
02979363 
 
 

Non-Executive - 
Independent Director 
 
 

01-04-2014
  
 
 

27-08-2018 
 
 

 108 
 
 
 

30-07-1957 
 
 
 

1 
 
 
 

1 
 
 
 

2 
 
 
 

1 
 
 
 

Mr. 
 
 

Raja Iyer 
 
 

 AAFPI2879E 
07602907 
 

Non-Executive - 
Independent Director 
 

23-08-2016 
 
 

27-09-2022 
 

 
79.9 

 

15-05-1965 
 
 

1 
 
 

1 
 
 

0 
 
 

0 
 
 

Mrs. 
 
 

Bhanupriya Nikhil  
Thakur 
 

DMYPS8807J 
08276607 
 

Non-Executive - Non 
Independent Director 
 

14-11-2018 
 
 

  21-09-2022  

  

08-08-1984 
 
 

2 
 
 

1 
 
 

2 
 
 

1 
 
 

 Whether Regular chairperson appointed : YES 

 Whether Chairperson is related to Promoter: YES 
 
  
















































